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1. The KCCD Chancellor’s Office ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services'
to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

2. The KCCD Educational Services ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services'
to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

3. The KCCD Business Services office ensures
that Bakersfield College receives 'effective
and adequate district/system provided
services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

16%

44%

30%

8%

3%

16%

43%

36%

5%

1%

12%

40%

8%

6%
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3.

The KCCD Business Services office ensures
that Bakersfield College receives 'effective
and adequate district/system provided
services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

4. The KCCD Human Resources Services office
ensures that Bakersfield College receives
'effective and adequate district/system
provided services' to support BC in achieving
its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

5. The KCCD Information Technology services
office ensures that Bakersfield College
receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support
BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

6. The KCCD Facilities Department ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services'
to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

33%

10%

41%

21%

19%

9%

22%

47%

11%

15%

4%

16%

44%

7%
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6. The KCCD Facilities Department ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services'
to support BC in achieving its mission.

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

7. The Institutional Research Office at the
District Office ensures that Bakersfield
College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support
BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

8. The BC president provides 'effective
leadership in planning, organizing,
budgeting, selecting and developing
personnel, and assessinginstitutional
effectiveness' (Standard IV.B.1).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

9. The District clearly delineates the
operational functions of the District from
those of Bakersfield College (Standard
IV.D.2)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

28%

5%

15%

32%

47%

3%

2%

45%

31%

10%

5%

9%

12%

38%
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9. The District clearly delineates the
operational functions of the District from
those of Bakersfield College (Standard
IV.D.2)

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

10. The Kern Community College District
effectively controls its expenditures
(Standard IV.D.3).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

11. The District and Bakersfield College
effectively communicate with each other
(Standard IV.D.7).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

12. The District and Bakersfield College exchange
information in a timely manner (Standard
IV.D.7).

Strongly Agree

Agree

15%

33%

2%

13%

35%

10%

34%

7%

10%

37%

22%

26%

5%

10%
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12. The District and Bakersfield College exchange
information in a timely manner (Standard
IV.D.7).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

13. How would you describe your position? Faculty

Classified Staff

Administration

Other (please specify)

14. How long have you worked for Bakersfield
College?

Less than 2 years

2-5 years

6-10 years

11-15 years

16-20 years

More than 20 years

15. Are you a member of any collegewide
committees or councils?

Yes

31%

18%

36%

5%

55%

20%

21%

4%

21%

26%

12%

14%

20%

7%
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14.
How long have you worked for Bakersfield
College? More than 20 years

15. Are you a member of any collegewide
committees or councils?

Yes

No

16. Where is your primary work location? Panorama campus

Delano

BC Southwest

Online

Other

Other (please specify)

17. Please check all the committees you are
currently serving on at BC. If we missed a
committee, please type that into the other
box. (If you prefer to not share your
committee involvement, please select
'decline to answer').

Academic Senate

Academic Senate
Executive Board

Accessibility Taskforce

Accreditation &
Institutional Quality Co..

Administrative Council

Assessment Committee

Bookstore Committee

73%

27%

90%

3%

1%

1%

3%

3%

10%

3%

2%

1%

3%

3%
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17. Please check all the committees you are
currently serving on at BC. If we missed a
committee, please type that into the other
box. (If you prefer to not share your
committee involvement, please select
'decline to answer').

Assessment Committee

Bookstore Committee

Budget Committee

College Council

Committee Chairs

Curriculum Committee

Data Coaches

Educational
Administrators Council

Enrollment Management
Committee

EODAC

Equivalency Committee

Facilities & Sustainability
Committee

Faculty Chairs/Directors
Council (FCDC)

Guided Pathways
Completion Coaching Tea..

ISIT

President's Cabinet

0%

2%

5%

1%

4%

3%

2%

2%

2%

1%

3%

6%

8%

5%
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17. Please check all the committees you are
currently serving on at BC. If we missed a
committee, please type that into the other
box. (If you prefer to not share your
committee involvement, please select
'decline to answer').

ISIT

President's Cabinet

Professional Development
Committee

Program Review
Committee

Safety Advisory
Committee

Scholarship Committee

Strategic Directions
Taskforce

Decline to Answer 22%

3%

3%

3%

1%

3%

1%
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Qu..Question Text Response Text % Response N
1. The KCCD Chancellor’s Office ensures that Bakersfield College

receives 'effective and adequate district/system provided
services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

2. The KCCD Educational Services ensures that Bakersfield College
receives 'effective and adequate district/system provided
services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

3. The KCCD Business Services office ensures that Bakersfield
College receives 'effective and adequate district/system
provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

4. The KCCD Human Resources Services office ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

5. The KCCD Information Technology services office ensures that
Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

6. The KCCD Facilities Department ensures that Bakersfield
College receives 'effective and adequate district/system
provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

7. The Institutional Research Office at the District Office ensures
that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

57

5

15

85

31

30%

3%

8%

44%

16%

65

2

9

78

29

36%

1%

5%

43%

16%

59

10

15

71

22

33%

6%

8%

40%

12%

33

15

36

72

18

19%

9%

21%

41%

10%

26

7

19

79

38

15%

4%

11%

47%

22%

47

8

11

72

27

28%

5%

7%

44%

16%

77

4

5

53

25

47%

2%

3%

32%

15%
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Qu..Question Text Response Text % Response N
7. The Institutional Research Office at the District Office ensures

that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its
mission.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

8. The BC president provides 'effective leadership in planning,
organizing, budgeting, selecting and developing personnel, and
assessinginstitutional effectiveness' (Standard IV.B.1).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

9. The District clearly delineates the operational functions of the
District from those of Bakersfield College (Standard IV.D.2)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

10. The Kern Community College District effectively controls its
expenditures (Standard IV.D.3).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

11. The District and Bakersfield College effectively communicate
with each other (Standard IV.D.7).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

12. The District and Bakersfield College exchange information in a
timely manner (Standard IV.D.7).

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to evaluate

13. How would you describe your position? Faculty

Classified Staff

Administration

77

4

5

53

25

47%

2%

3%

32%

15%

14

8

16

51

74

9%

5%

10%

31%

45%

53

4

24

62

20

33%

2%

15%

38%

12%

55

12

17

57

22

34%

7%

10%

35%

13%

43

8

36

60

16

26%

5%

22%

37%

10%

59

8

29

50

17

36%

5%

18%

31%

10%

6

34

32

87

4%

21%

20%

55%
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Qu..Question Text Response Text % Response N
13. How would you describe your position?

Classified Staff

Administration

Other (please specify)

14. How long have you worked for Bakersfield College? Less than 2 years

2-5 years

6-10 years

11-15 years

16-20 years

More than 20 years

15. Are you a member of any collegewide committees or councils? Yes

No

16. Where is your primary work location? Panorama campus

Delano

BC Southwest

Online

Other

Other (please specify)

17. Please check all the committees you are currently serving on at
BC. If we missed a committee, please type that into the other
box. (If you prefer to not share your committee involvement,
please select 'decline to answer').

Academic Senate

Academic Senate Executive Board

Accessibility Taskforce

Accreditation & Institutional Quality Committee (AIQ)

Administrative Council

Assessment Committee

Bookstore Committee

Budget Committee

College Council

Committee Chairs

Curriculum Committee

Data Coaches

Educational Administrators Council

Enrollment Management Committee

EODAC

Equivalency Committee

6

34

32

87

4%

21%

20%

55%

32

11

22

19

41

34

20%

7%

14%

12%

26%

21%

43

116

27%

73%

5

4

2

1

4

143

3%

3%

1%

1%

3%

90%

51

2

7

3

6

7

7

12

19

14

6

2

4

5

5

7

9

2

11

4

1

7

24

7

3

4

7

22%

1%

3%

1%

3%

3%

3%

5%

8%

6%

3%

1%

2%

2%

2%

3%

4%

1%

5%

2%

0%

3%

10%

3%

1%

2%

3%
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Qu..Question Text Response Text % Response N
17. Please check all the committees you are currently serving on at

BC. If we missed a committee, please type that into the other
box. (If you prefer to not share your committee involvement,
please select 'decline to answer').

EODAC

Equivalency Committee

Facilities & Sustainability Committee

Faculty Chairs/Directors Council (FCDC)

Guided Pathways Completion Coaching Team

ISIT

President's Cabinet

Professional Development Committee

Program Review Committee

Safety Advisory Committee

Scholarship Committee

Strategic Directions Taskforce

Decline to Answer 51

2

7

3

6

7

7

12

19

14

6

2

22%

1%

3%

1%

3%

3%

3%

5%

8%

6%

3%

1%
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Qu..Question Text Avg. Response N

1.
The KCCD Chancellor’s Office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

2.
The KCCD Educational Services ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

3.
The KCCD Business Services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

4.
The KCCD Human Resources Services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

5.
The KCCD Information Technology services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

6.
The KCCD Facilities Department ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

7.
The Institutional Research Office at the District Office ensures that Bakersfield College receives
'effective and adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

8.
The BC president provides 'effective leadership in planning, organizing, budgeting, selecting and
developing personnel, and assessinginstitutional effectiveness' (Standard IV.B.1).

9.
The District clearly delineates the operational functions of the District from those of Bakersfield College
(Standard IV.D.2)

10. The Kern Community College District effectively controls its expenditures (Standard IV.D.3).

11. The District and Bakersfield College effectively communicate with each other (Standard IV.D.7).

12. The District and Bakersfield College exchange information in a timely manner (Standard IV.D.7).

13. How would you describe your position?

14. How long have you worked for Bakersfield College?

15. Are you a member of any collegewide committees or councils?

16. Where is your primary work location?

1932.0

1831.9

1772.1

1742.3

1692.0

1652.0

1641.9

1631.7

1632.1

1632.2

1632.3

1632.3

1591.6

1593.8

1591.3
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Qu..Question Text Avg. Response N15. Are you a member of any collegewide committees or councils?

16. Where is your primary work location? 1591.1

BC Accreditation Survey 2018
Average Response Per Question



1. The KCCD Chancellor’s Office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

2. The KCCD Educational Services ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

3. The KCCD Business Services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and
adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

4. The KCCD Human Resources Services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective
and adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

5. The KCCD Information Technology services office ensures that Bakersfield College receives
'effective and adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

6. The KCCD Facilities Department ensures that Bakersfield College receives 'effective and adequate
district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

7. The Institutional Research Office at the District Office ensures that Bakersfield College receives
'effective and adequate district/system provided services' to support BC in achieving its mission.

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

8. The BC president provides 'effective leadership in planning, organizing, budgeting, selecting and
developing personnel, and assessinginstitutional effectiveness' (Standard IV.B.1).

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

9. The District clearly delineates the operational functions of the District from those of Bakersfield
College (Standard IV.D.2)

1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

.
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.

.

.
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.
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9. The District clearly delineates the operational functions of the District from those of Bakersfield
College (Standard IV.D.2)

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

10. The Kern Community College District effectively controls its expenditures (Standard IV.D.3). 1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

11. The District and Bakersfield College effectively communicate with each other (Standard IV.D.7). 1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

12. The District and Bakersfield College exchange information in a timely manner (Standard IV.D.7). 1 Strongly Agree

2 Agree

3 Disagree

4 Strongly Disagree

13. How would you describe your position? 0 Other (please specify)

1 Faculty

2 Classified Staff

3 Administration

14. How long have you worked for Bakersfield College? 1 More than 20 years

2 16-20 years

3 11-15 years

4 6-10 years

5 2-5 years

6 Less than 2 years

15. Are you a member of any collegewide committees or councils? 1 Yes

2 No

16. Where is your primary work location? 0 Other (please specify)

1 Panorama campus

2 Delano

3 BC Southwest

4 Online

5 Other
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